
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Get.
Gec.

Electrical drawing
J.W.
TvD

Date
Norm

9-12-2024

Drawing
number

Group
Art.nr

Klimat Type
Version

K-005533-EN
WTW
1.6 10C  L  I  M  A  T  E     T  E  C  H  N  O  L  O  G  Y

R

Compact 3200

Delta P
exhaust air fan

Delta P
supply air fan

Power supply
3~400V+N+PE

Imax.=6.0A

w
hi

te

bl
ac

k

re
d

gr
ee

n

ye
llo

w

bl
ue

br
ow

n

bl
ue

ye
llo

w
/g

re
en

br
ow

n

bl
ue

ye
llo

w
/g

re
en

0-10Vdc 0-10Vdc

w
hi

te

bl
ac

k

w
hi

te

bl
ac

k

bl
ac

k

bl
ac

k

E1
OJ AIR 2

Master

TR1
Trafo

24V 1

24V 2

8

3

67

21

230V

230V

1 2 3

A - Junction box external connections (24V max.)

2 31

1 2 4
P1+

P1-
P2+

P2-

RS485A

RS485-B

E2
PTH6202-2#1

1514

1 2 PE

Y1
Actuator
bypass damper
modulating

2 31

16 17 18

nc

com
S3

Outdoor air
filter

245Pa

P
nc

com
S4

Extract air
filter

178Pa

P

9 10 1123

0Vac24Vac

4 5

Heating element
ball siphon
only for an outdoor unit

E3

3

x1

x2

R1
Outdoor air

temperature

x1

x2

R4
supply air 

temperature

x1

x2

R2
Extract air

temperature

x1

x2

R3
Exhaust air 
temperature

4 5

4 5

2 31

1 2 1 2

1

2

3

4

5

6
WS
20A

7

8

L1 L2 L3 N PE

PE

PE
2

1

4

3

6

5

F1
C-10A

L1 L2 L3 L2 L3L1 PEPE

1 2 3 4 PE

N

N

2

1
F2

B6A 

3 4 5 PE6

S2
Fire

S1
on/off

M1
Motor
supply air fan
SR-P-HE-315-1.5
Inom=1.4A
Imax=2.9A
K-factor 93

Flow:
High 3200m³/h
Medium 2400m³/h
Low 1600m³/h
Max 3200m³/h

M2
Motor
exhaust air fan
SR-P-HE-315-1.5
Inom=1.4A
Imax=2.9A
K-factor 93

Flow:
High 3200m³/h
Medium 2400m³/h
Low 1600m³/h
Max 3200m³/h

RS485Hand

GND B+24V A

6 7 8 9

Display
E4

6 7 8 9

GND 0-10V

2120

GND 0-10V

22

M1
Motor
supply air fan

M2
Motor
exhaust air fan

24Vac

0Vac

24Vac
0Vac


	Paginaboom
	10 Electrical drawing

	Paginalijst
	10 Electrical drawing

	Onderdelenboom
	Zonder ODC
	Meerlijnig
	10.1
	10.7
	10.11
	10.12
	10.14
	10.15
	10.16
	10
	L1    10.1
	L2    10.2
	L3    10.2
	N    10.3
	PE    10.3
	1    10.1
	1    10.7
	2    10.2
	2    10.8
	3    10.2
	3    10.9
	4    10.3
	4    10.10
	5    10.3
	5    10.10
	6    10.4
	6    10.12
	7    10.12
	8    10.13
	9    10.13
	PE    10.4
	10.4
	10.8
	10.9


	A
	-A
	Meerlijnig
	10.7
	1    10.7
	2    10.8
	3    10.9
	4    10.10
	5    10.10
	6    10.12
	7    10.12
	8    10.13
	9    10.13
	10.8
	10.9



	E
	-E1
	Meerlijnig
	10.6
	1    10.6
	2    10.6
	6    10.8
	7    10.7
	8    10.9
	9    10.14
	10    10.15
	11    10.16
	14    10.11
	15    10.12
	16    10.18
	17    10.18
	18    10.19
	20    10.7
	21    10.7
	22    10.9
	23    10.12
	RS485-B    10.13
	RS485Hand    10.13


	-E2
	Meerlijnig
	10.12
	1    10.14
	2    10.14
	3    10.15
	4    10.16
	RS485A    10.13


	-E3
	Meerlijnig
	10.9
	0Vac    10.10
	24Vac    10.10


	-E4
	Meerlijnig
	10.12
	+24V    10.12
	A    10.13
	B    10.13
	GND    10.12



	F
	-F1
	Meerlijnig
	2;1;4;3;6;5    10.1


	-F2
	Meerlijnig
	2;1    10.3
	N;N    10.3



	M
	-M1
	Meerlijnig
	10.1
	10.7
	0-10V    10.7
	GND    10.7
	L1    10.1
	L2    10.2
	L3    10.2
	PE    10.3


	-M2
	Meerlijnig
	10.3
	10.8
	0-10V    10.9
	GND    10.8
	L1    10.3
	L2    10.3
	L3    10.4
	PE    10.4



	P
	-P1+
	Meerlijnig
	10.16


	-P1-
	Meerlijnig
	10.16


	-P2+
	Meerlijnig
	10.16


	-P2-
	Meerlijnig
	10.16



	R
	-R1
	Meerlijnig
	x1;x2    10.14


	-R2
	Meerlijnig
	x1;x2    10.15


	-R3
	Meerlijnig
	x1;x2    10.18


	-R4
	Meerlijnig
	x1;x2    10.19



	S
	-S1
	Meerlijnig
	10.8


	-S2
	Meerlijnig
	10.9


	-S3
	Meerlijnig
	nc;com    10.14


	-S4
	Meerlijnig
	nc;com    10.16



	TR
	-TR1
	Meerlijnig
	10.4
	24V    10.5
	230V    10.4



	WS
	-WS
	Meerlijnig
	1;2;3;4;5;6    10.1
	7;8    10.3



	Y
	-Y1
	Meerlijnig
	10.11
	1    10.11
	2    10.12
	3    10.12




	Onderdelenlijst
	:L1
	:L2
	:L3
	:N
	:PE
	:1
	:1
	:2
	:2
	:3
	:3
	:4
	:4
	:5
	:5
	:6
	:6
	:7
	:8
	:9
	:PE
	:PE
	:PE
	:PE
	A
	A:1
	A:2
	A:3
	A:4
	A:5
	A:6
	A:7
	A:8
	A:9
	A
	A
	A
	E1
	E1:1
	E1:2
	E1:6
	E1:7
	E1:8
	E1:9
	E1:10
	E1:11
	E1:14
	E1:15
	E1:16
	E1:17
	E1:18
	E1:20
	E1:21
	E1:22
	E1:23
	E1:RS485-B
	E1:RS485Hand
	E2
	E2:1
	E2:2
	E2:3
	E2:4
	E2:RS485A
	E3
	E3:0Vac
	E3:24Vac
	E4
	E4:+24V
	E4:A
	E4:B
	E4:GND
	F1:2;1;4;3;6;5
	F2:2;1
	F2:N;N
	M1
	M1
	M1:0-10V
	M1:GND
	M1:L1
	M1:L2
	M1:L3
	M1:PE
	M2
	M2
	M2:0-10V
	M2:GND
	M2:L1
	M2:L2
	M2:L3
	M2:PE
	P1+
	P1-
	P2+
	P2-
	R1:x1;x2
	R2:x1;x2
	R3:x1;x2
	R4:x1;x2
	S1
	S2
	S3:nc;com
	S4:nc;com
	TR1
	TR1:24V
	TR1:24V
	TR1:230V
	TR1:230V
	WS:1;2;3;4;5;6
	WS:7;8
	Y1
	Y1:1
	Y1:2
	Y1:3


